
5k Racewalk M Results

1 Fred Linkhart 41:45:00 71             FARC

2 Jack Lach 41:46:00 80               SAC

3 John Fredericks 41:46:00 76             FARC

4 Bob Hayes 52:35:00 73               SAC

5k Racewalk F results

1 Jane Foss 1:12:15 72               SAC

Youth 1500m

1 Vaughn Murray 5:22 14

2 Pippa Hlatky 5:56 W 12

3 Emma Metzinger 6:07 W 10

4 Anderson Smith 6:12 8

5 Dylan Murray 6:19 8

6 Sarah Licata 6:26 W 11

7 Colton Armstrong 6:40 10

8 Lori Nelson 6:43 W 7

9 Natalie Russo 6:47 W 7

10 Ava Metzinger 6:53 W 7

11 Emily Licata 7:00 W 8

12 Kailee O'Neill 7:13 W 9

13 Chance Murray 7:17 5

14 Chase Sreenweg 07:17.8 11

15 Luciano Morreale 7:22 7

16 Johnny Lawlor 7:24 8

17 Nathan Hesslein 7:31 7

18 Sawyer Kopach 7:50 W 7

19 Jeanne Moyal 7:56 W 6

20 Cayden O'Neill 8:09 6

21 Emma Cooper 8:11 W 7

22 Savannah Montecinos 8:17 W 10

23 Gavin Armstrong 8:20 7

24 Scarlett Montecinos 8:35 W 7

25 Caleb Kopach 8:46 9

26 Natalia Morreale 8:58 W 9

27 August Denehy 9:14 6

28 Cole Steenwg 9:16 5

29 Gabriella Termini 9:31 W 14

30 Airabelle Kuhi 9:39 W 10

31 Natalie Hesslein 9:43 W 7

32 Karissa White 9:45 W 8

33 Jossalyn Kuhi 10:20 W 11

34 Margot Hlatky 11:03 W 9

35 Nate Arnella 11:19 5



36 Savannah Hesslein 11:27 W 5

37 Riggie White 12:09 5

38 Lillie Arnella 12:38 W 8

39 Samantha Termini 12:45 W 13

40 Josephine Snyder 13:29 W 4

Boys Overall

1 Vaughn Murray 5:22 14

2 Anderson Smith 6:12 8

3 Dylan Murray 6:19 8

4 Colton Armstrong 6:40 10

5 Chance Murray 7:17 5

6 Chase Sreenweg 07:17.8 11

7 Luciano Morreale 7:22 7

8 Johnny Lawlor 7:24 8

9 Nathan Hesslein 7:31 7

10 Cayden O'Neill 8:09 6

11 Gavin Armstrong 8:20 7

12 Caleb Kopach 8:46 9

13 August Denehy 9:14 6

14 Cole Steenwg 9:16 5

15 Nate Arnella 11:19 5

16 Riggie White 12:09 5

Girls Overall

1 Pippa Hlatky 5:56 12

2 Emma Metzinger 6:07 10

3 Sarah Licata 6:26 11

4 Lori Nelson 6:43 7

5 Natalie Russo 6:47 7

6 Ava Metzinger 6:53 7

7 Emily Licata 7:00 8

8 Kailee O'Neill 7:13 9

9 Sawyer Kopach 7:50 7

10 Jeanne Moyal 7:56 6

11 Emma Cooper 8:11 7

12 Savannah Montecinos 8:17 10

13 Scarlett Montecinos 8:35 7

14 Natalia Morreale 8:58 9

15 Gabriella Termini 9:31 14

16 Airabelle Kuhi 9:39 10

17 Natalie Hesslein 9:43 7

18 Karissa White 9:45 8

19 Jossalyn Kuhi 10:20 11



20 Margot Hlatky 11:03 9

21 Savannah Hesslein 11:27 5

22 Lillie Arnella 12:38 8

23 Samantha Termini 12:45 13

24 Josephine Snyder 13:29 4


